
Ethics & Case Study – Individual Course for 2026 

Date Day Subject Topic 

21/08/25 Thursday Ethics & Case 
Study 

Ethics & Its Scope 
Essence & Dimensions of Ethics 

Sources of Ethical Standards 

22/08/25 Friday 
Ethics & Case 

Study 

Determinants of Ethics 
Human Actions 

Private Ethics vs Public Ethics 
Ethics in Public Administrations 

23/08/25 Saturday 

Ethics & Case 
Study 

Human Values -Lessons from Lives and Teachings 
of Great Leaders, Reformers and Administrators; 

Role of Family Society and Educational 
Institutions in Inculcating Values; Civil Service 

Values 

24/08/25 Sunday ------------ ------------ 

25/08/25 Monday 
Ethics & Case 

Study 

What is Attitude; Component of Attitude; Moral 
and Political Attitudes 

26/08/25 Tuesday 
Ethics & Case 

Study Function of Attitude; Social Influence; Persuasion 

27/08/25 Wednesday 
Ethics & Case 

Study 

Values and Public Values; Importance of Values; 
Aptitude 

28/08/25 Thursday 

Ethics & Case 
Study 

Attributes of Good Administrator 
Integrity and Self Integration 

Harry Frankfurt's Views 
Integrity and its properties 

Intellectual Integrity 
Requirement & Needs of integrity in Public 

Services 

29/08/25 Friday 
Ethics & Case 

Study 

Dedication to Public Service 
Impartiality 

Political Patronage 
Political Neutrality 

30/08/25 Saturday 
Ethics & Case 

Study 

Objectivity, Empathy 
Tolrence 

Compassion, Significance of Values for Civil 
Services 

31/08/25 Sunday ------------ ------------ 

01/09/25 Monday 

Ethics & Case 
Study 

Emotions 
Intelligence 

Emotional Intelligence Key Elements 
How to Improve 

Mayers & Salovey Ability 
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02/09/25 Tuesday 

Ethics & Case 
Study 

Attributes of Emotional intelligence 
Need of EL in Civil Services 

Benefits of EI in civil Services 
Emotional Quotient 

EI & EQ at Workplace 

03/09/25 Wednesday 

Ethics & Case 
Study 

Theory of Descriptive Ethics by Lawrence 
Kohlberg 

Consequentialism or Teleological Ethics 
Non-Consequentialism or Deontological Ethics 

Virtue Ethics 

04/09/25 Thursday 
Ethics & Case 

Study 

Plato's concept of Virtues / Cardinal Values  
Aristotelian Concept of Virtue  

Socrates on Virtue, Knowledge, Morality  
Important Ethical terms 

05/09/25 Friday 

Ethics & Case 
Study 

Thomas Hobbes' Psychological Egoism  
Ayn Rand - Ethical Egoism  

Feminist Ethics: Carol Gilligan  
Existentialist Ethics - Jean-Paul Sartre  

Theory of Punishment 

06/09/25 Saturday 
Ethics & Case 

Study Ethics in Indian Philosophy 

07/09/25 Sunday ------------ ------------ 

08/09/25 Monday 
Ethics & Case 

Study Gandhian Ethics 

09/09/25 Tuesday 

Ethics & Case 
Study 

Public Administration  
Code of Ethics for Public Administration  

Determinant of Ethics in Public Administration  
Public Interest  
Value Conflicts 

10/09/25 Wednesday 

Ethics & Case 
Study 

Ethical Dilemma  
Laws as Sources of Ethical Guidance  
Rules as Sources of Ethical Guidance  

Regulations as Sources of Ethical Guidance  
Conscience as Sources of Ethical Guidance 

11/09/25 Thursday 
Ethics & Case 

Study Accountability Goveranace 

12/09/25 Friday 
Ethics & Case 

Study 

Ethical Governance  
Corporate Governance 

13/09/25 Saturday 
Ethics & Case 

Study Ethical Issues in International Relations 

14/09/25 Sunday ------------ ------------ 

15/09/25 Monday Ethics & Case 
Study 

Public Service  
Probity  

Philosophical Basis of Governance and Probity  
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Interest  
Conflict of Interest 

16/09/25 Tuesday 
Ethics & Case 

Study 

Civil Services 
Information Sharing and Transparency in 

Government 
Right to Information 

17/09/25 Wednesday 

Ethics & Case 
Study 

Code of Ethics 
Code of Conduct 

Political Ethics 
Citizen’s Charters 

Work Culture 
Service Delivery - Significance, Challenges, 

Improvement 

18/09/25 Thursday 

Ethics & Case 
Study 

Corruption  
Ways of Ensuring Probity in Governance  
Legislative control over Administration  

Means of Legislative Control over Administration  
Judicial control over Public Administration  
Ombudsman, Social Audit, E-Government 

19/09/25 Friday 

Ethics & Case 
Study 

Conflict of Interest  
Relationship between Conflict of Interest and 

Ethics  
How to Identify Conflict of Interest  

How to deal with Conflict of Interest?  
Conflict of Interest Typologies  

Factors contributing to a conflict of interest  
Conflict in Administration  

Conflict of Interest and Disclosure Policy  
Measures required to resolve Conflict of Interest 

20/09/25 Saturday 
Ethics & Case 

Study Ethics Case Study 

21/09/25 Sunday ------------ ------------ 

22/09/25 Monday 
Ethics & Case 

Study Ethics Case Study 

23/09/25 Tuesday 
Ethics & Case 

Study Ethics Case Study 

24/09/25 Wednesday 
Ethics & Case 

Study Ethics Case Study 
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